
203

Abdul Hamid Al-Rayyes

Syrian Atomic Energy Commission

William Alvord

CTI, Inc.

bill.alvord@cti-pet.com

John Armbruster

International Isotopes, Inc.

jarmbruster@intiso.com

Robert Atcher

Los Alamos National Lab.

ratcher@cawl.go

Colin Beasley

Nycomed Amersham

colin.beasley@uk.nycomed-amersham.com

Dirk Becker

TRIUMF

becker@triumf.ca

Ranajit Bera

St. Louis University Hospital

Marc Berridge

Case Western Reserve University

msb5@po.cwru.edu

Gerd-Juergen Beyer

University Hospital of Geneva

gerd.beyer@cerm.ch

Brandon Blackburn

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

aggies@mit.edu

Kirstin Blasé

Washington University

blasek@mir.wustl.edu

Germit Blessing

Institut für Nuklearchemie, Jülich

g.blessing@f2-juelich.de

Anna Bogni

Istituto del Tumori

bogni@istitutotumori.mi.it

David Brown

Hammersmith Hospital

dbrown@wren.rpms.ac.uk

Kenneth Buckley

TRIUMF

buckley@triumf.ca

Lewis Carroll

Carroll Ramsey Associates

cra@carroll-ramsey.com

Michael Channing

National Institutes of Health

mc30x@nih.gov

Tseten-Oldov Chuluunbaatar

Kwon Soo Chun

TRIUMF

kschun@triumf.ca

John Clark

Wolfson Brain Imagining Center,

University of Cambridge

jcc24@wbic.cam.ac.uk

Glen Coarson

Matheson Gas

gcoarson@mathesongas.com

Philippe Corcos

CORTEC

pcorcos@cortec.fr

J. Robert Dahl

Great Neck, NY

daulaber@erols.com

Appendix 2.  List of Attendees



204

Pamela Dahl

Arlington Heights, IL

dahl18@aol.com

Kent Dahlstorm

GEMS PET System AB

kd@geps.se

Keith Darabos

Spectra Gases Inc.

keithd@sgi-east.spectra-gases.com

Carmen Dence

Washington University

Dencec@mir.wustl.edu

Eugeny Derevyanko

Bakulev Institute, Moscow

Frederic Dolle

SHFJ/CEA, Orsay

dolle@dsvidf.cea.fr

Stefan Eberc

Dept. of PET and Nuclear Medicine

stefan@nucmed.rpa.cs.nws.gov.au

Richard Ehrenkaufer

Wake Forest University Baptist Medical Center

ehrenka@wfubmc.edu

Karl Erdman

EBCO Technologies

Judah Farahi

West Los Angeles VA Hospital

farahi.judah@forum.ua.gov

Karl Johan Fasth

Uppsala Universitet PET Centrum

karl-johan.fasth@PET.UU.SE

Nate Feinman

NF Chemical Inc.

nfchemical@compusene.com

Frank Fuchtner

FZ Rossendorf

f.fuchtner@fz-rossendorf.de

Shozo Furumoto

CYRIC, Tohoku University

furumoto@cyric.tohoku.ac.jp

Greg Gaehle

Washington University

gaehleg@mir.wustl.edu

Armando Garcia

Hans Gasper

DKFZ, Heidelberg

h.gasper@dkfz-heidelberg.de

Nicholas Gillings

Aarhus University PET Center

nic@pet.auh.dk

Patrick Goethals-Waterloos

Institute for Nuclear Sciences, Ghent

patrickp.goethals@rug.ac.be

HarveyGollman

Gollman Group

gollman.group@airmail.net

Carlos Gonzalez-Lepera

University of Texas

cgonzale@heart.med.uth.tmc.edu

Michael Haka

SUNY - Buffalo

mike@nucmed.buffalo.edu

Wilhelm Hamkens

PET NET GMBH

Steve Hanrahan

Lawrence Berkeley National Lab.

smhanrahan@lbl.gov



205

Richard Hichwa

PET Imaging Center

University of Iowa

richard-hichwa@uiowa.edu

Alexander Hohn

Barbara Hughey

Newton Scientific Inc.

bhughey@rcn.com

Craig Hunt

TRIUMF

craig@triumf.ca

Elizabeth Hurtado

TRIUMF

magic@triumf.ca

Joseph Huser

TRIUMF

huser@triumf.ca

Tatsuo Ido

CYRIC, Tohoku University

tido@cyric.tohoku.ac.jp

Teruo Inoue

Daiichi Radioisotope Lab., Inc.

iteruo@drl.co.jp

Ren Iwata

CYRIC, Tohoku University

rencyric@cyric.tohoku.ac.jp

Mark Jackson

Nuclear Interface, LLC

mj@nuclear-interface.com

Paul Jerabek

University of Texas HSC - San Antonio

jerabek@uthsesa.edu

Li Jin

Clarke Institute of Psychiatry, Toronto

jinli@clarke-inst.on.ca

Salma Jivan

TRIUMF

salma@triumf.ca

Maxim Kiselev

Eastern Isotopes

mk@easternisotopes.com

Robert Klinkowstein 

Newton Scientific Inc.

rklinkowstein@rcn.com

Furn Knapp

Oak Ridge National Laboratory

jkp@ornl.gov

Zoltan Kovács

Institute of Nuclear Research,

Hungarian Academy of Sciences.

kovacsz@atomki.hu

Jacek Koziorowski

Studsvik Nuclear AB

Jacek.Koziorowski@studsvik.se

Kenneth Krohn 

University of Washington

kkrohn@u.washington.edu

Perry Kruijer

BV Cyclotron Vrjie University,

Amsterdam

pkruijer@rnc.vu.nl

Richard Laforest

Washington University

laforestr@mir.wustl.edu

Doug Latornell

MDS Nordion Inc.

dlatornell@mds.nordion.com

Didier LeBars

CERMEP, University of Lyon

lebars@univ-lyon1.fr



206

Michael R. Lewis

University of Missouri - Columbia

lewismic@missouri.edu

Jeanne Link

University of Washington

jeanne@u.washington.edu

Hans Lundqvist

University of Uppsala

Hans.Lundqvist@bms.uu.se

D. Bruce Mackay

Hammersmith Hospital

bmackay@tpms.ac.uk

Yasuhiro Magata

Kyoto University Hospital

magata@kuhp.kyoto-u.ac.jp

Martin Mageri

Nycomed Amersham

marty.magerl@us.nycomed-amersham.com

Thomas Mangner

Children’s Hospital of Michigan

tmanger@pet.wayne.edu

Rezaul Mannan

Bureau of Biologics and Radiopharmacy,

Ottawa

rezaul_h_mannan@hc-sc.gc.ca

William Margenau

Washington University

Margenauw@mir.wustl.edu

Daniela Martelli

Comecer S.R.L.

comecer@mbox.queen.it

Lars Martiny

Rigshospitalet, Copenhagen University

martiny@pet.rh.dk

Samuel Mazza

West Virginia University

smazza@wvu.edu

Tim McCarthy

Washington University

mccarthyt@mir.wustl.edu

Deborah McCarthy

Washington University

mccarthyd@mir.wustl.edu

Richard McKannay

Isoflex USA

rhm@att.net

Jitze Medema

Groningen University Hospital

j.medema@pet.azg.nl

Frantisek Melichar

Nuclear Physics Institute, Prague

melichar@ujf.cas.cz

J. Kelly Milam

CTI, Inc.

Eyal Mishani

Hadassah Hospital, Israel

mishani@mda.huji.ac.il

Bruce Mock

Indiana University Hospital

bmock@iupui.edu

Stephen Moerlein

Washington University

moerleins@mir.wustl.edu

Jean-Luc Morelle

ULG

morelle@coincidence.be

Luis Moreno

Matheson Gas

lmoreno@mathesongas.com



207

Claudia Muntele

National Institute for R & D

Bucharest-Magnerle, Romania

liviu.hades.ro

Michael Nader

Duke Hospital

nader@petsparc.mc.duke.edu

Howard Nekimken

Los Alamos National Laboratory

R. Jerry Nickles

University of Wisconsin - Madison.

nickles@petrus.medphysics.wisc.edu

Junko Noguchi

National Institute of Radiological Sciences, Chiba,

Japan

n_junko@nirs.go.jp

Francois Nortier

National Accelerator Centre,

Faure, S. Africa

meiring@nac.ac.za

James O’Neil

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory

jponeil@lbl.gov

Ned Odeh

CTI, Inc.

ned.odeh@cti-pet.com

Martin Orbe

GEMS PET Systems

martim.orbe@med.ge.com

Jozef Orzecmowski 

TRIUMF

joski@triumf.ca

Alon Osavitsky

Rotem Industries, Israel

Nigel Palmer

Nycomed-Amersham Plc.

nigel.palmer@uk.nycomed-amersham.com

Roberto Pavan

EBCO Technologies

Debora Petroni

Institute of Clinical Physiology

Pisa, Italy

salvador@ifc.pi.cmt.it

Russell Price

CTI, Inc.

russ.price@cti-pet.com

Syed Qaim

Institut für Nuklearchemie, Jülich

s.m.qaim@fa-julich.cl.de

Anatoly A. Razbash

Cyclotron Co. Ltd

Obninsk, Russia.

Razbash_isotop@obninsk.com

Stoffer Reiffers

Isala Klinieken

s.reiffers@isala.nl

Scott Romanoff

Nycomed-Amersham

scott.romanoff@us.nycommed-amersham.com

Thomas Ruth

TRIUMF

truth@triumf.ca

Tim Saarinen

Matheson Gas

tsaarinen@mathesongas.com

David Schlyer

Brookhaven National Laboratory

schlyerl@bnl.gov



208

Sally Schwarz

Washington University

schwarzs@mir.wustl.edu

Frederic Schmitz

Ion Beam Applications

Louvain-la-Neuve, Belgium

Ruth Shefer

Newton Scientific, Inc.

rshefer@rcn.com

Steven Shoner

University of Washington

scshoner@u.washington.edu

Seth Shulman

BIOSCAN Inc.

sshulman@bioscan.com

Norman Simpson

Columbia Presbyterian Medical Center

nsimpson@neuron.cpmc.columbia.edu

Hannu Sipila

Turku PET Centre

hannu.sipila@tyks.fi

Carl-Olof Sjoberg

C-O Sjoberg Engineering AB

carl@cosab.se

Suzanne Smith

ANSTO

svs@ansto.gov.au

David Smith

WFU Baptist Medical Center

dmsmith@wfubmc.edu

Frank Sobrio

Cyceron, Caen, France

sobrio@cyceron.fr

Olof Solin

Turku PET Centre, Finland

osolin@abo.fi

Norbert Solomonson

University of Washington

nsolomonson@u.washington.edu

Colin Steel

Hammersmith Hospital

csteel@rpms.ac.uk

Jeorg Steinbach

Dresden, Germnay

Kenneth Stilmo

EUROPET GMBH

europet@compuserve.com

Andrei Studenov

Case Western Reserve University

ars5@po.cwru.edu

Kazutoshi Suzuki

National Institute of Radiological Sciences, Chiba,

Japan

kazutosi@nirs.go.jp

Ferenc Szelecsenyi

Institute of Nuclear Research

Hungarian Academy of Sciences

szele@atomki.hu

Kazuhiro Takahashi

Akita, Japan

kazu@akita-noken.go.jp

Ping-Zhong Tan

Yale University

pingzhong.tam@yale.edu

Akira Tanaka

Tokyo, Japan

aki_tanaka@shi.co.jp

Timothy Tewson

University of Washington

ttewson@u.washington.edu



209

Henri Tochon-Danguy

Centre for PET

Austin Hospital

University of Melbourne

htd@austin.unimejb.edu.au

Vladimir Tolmachev

University of Uppsala

vladimir.tolmachev@bms.uu.se

Robert VanDalen

CTI, Inc.

rob.vandalen@cti-pet.com

Peter VanLeuffen

Amsterdam, The Netherlands

Thad Vavrek

Indiana University

tvavrek@iupui.edu

Luciano Vettorato

Asolo, Italy

cumdn1@ulssasolo.ven.it

Manhar Vora

King Faisal Specialist Hospital and Research Cente,

Saudi Arabia

vora@kfshrc.edu.sa

Rainer Wagner

MPI, Koeln, Denmark

rainer@pet.mpin-koeln.mpg.de

Yanming Wang

University of Pittsburgh

wangy@radserv.urad.upmc.edu

G. Leonard Watkins

University of Iowa

len-watkins@uiowa.edu

Klaus Weber

DKFZ-Heidelberg

k.weber@dkfz-heidelberg.de

Brian Webster

MDS Nordion

bwebster@mds.nordion.com

Michael J. Welch

Washington University

welchm@mir.wustl.edu

David Williams

CTI, Inc.

williams@cti-pet.com

Albert Windhorst

Radionliclide Center

bwindhorst@rnc.vu.nl

Jacquelyn Yanch

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

jcy@imager.mit.edu

Stefan Zeisler

TRIUMF

zeisler@triumf.ca

Joerg Zessin

FZ Rossendorf

j.zessin@fz-rossendorf.de

Steve Zigler

CTI, Inc.

steve.zigler@cti-pet.com

Jamal Zweit

Christie Hospital, Manchester, England

jzweit@picr.man.ac.uk


